1(a) Statement Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :Sanghvi Movers Limited

Script Code:BSE: 530073; NSE: SANGHVIMOV

Class of Security: EQUITY

AS ON NSDL DATA: 30/06/2015

CDSL DATA: 30/06/2015

Partly Paid-up shares

No. of Partly Paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of Partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of
the Company

Held by promoter/Promoter group o 0 (o]
Held by public (o] (6] (6]
Total 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible securities

No. of Outstanding securities

As a % of total No. of
Outstanding convertible

As a % of total No. of shares
of the company, assuming full

securities conversion of the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0 6]
Held by Public (o] 0 (6]
Total (0] 0 0

Warrants

No. of Warrants

As a % of total no. of warrants

As a % of total No. of shares
of the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and convertible securities

Warrants
Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0 0
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
43,288,000

SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED
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Sanghvi Movers Limited

Category
code

Category of Shareholder

Number of
Shareholders

Total number of
Shares

Number of Shares
dematerialized form

Total Shareholding as
a percentage of total
shares

Shares pledged(or
otherwise encumbered)

(O]

an

[dD)

Q%)

(]

As a
percentage
of (A+B)
(D)

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

(D)

Number of

As a
percentage
ax) =
VHD/(V)*1
00

shares

D)

(&)

PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

[1]

INDIAN

INDIVIDUALS / HINDU UNDIVIDED
FAMILY

12|

20,260,129

5,760,129

46.80

46.80|

600,000 2.96

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE
GOVERNMENT(S)

BODIES CORPORATE

25,000

25,000

0.06

0.06

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

Sub Total

20,285,129

5,785,129

46.86

46.86

600,000

[2]

FOREIGN

INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT
INDIVIDUALS / FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)

BODIES CORPORATE

INSTITUTIONS

QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-
CORPORATE

QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

Sub Total

Total (A)

13

20,285,129

5,785,129

46.86

46.86

600,000

(B)

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

[1]

INSTITUTIONS

MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI

32

9,490,510

9,485,510

21.92

21.92

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS

2,183

2,183

0.01]

0.01

2,183

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE
GOVERNMENT(S)

FOREIGN FINANCIAL INSTITUTION

VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

INSURANCE COMPANIES

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

1,512,926

1,512,926

FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS

QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-
CORPORATE

QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND

Sub Total

60

11,005,619

11,000,619

25

25|

2,183

SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED
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Page 2 of 6



Category Category of Shareholder Number of [Total number of Number of Shares Total Shareholding as Shares pledged(or
code Shareholders |Shares dematerialized form a percentage of total otherwise encumbered)
shares
(O] an [UD)) av) ) As a As a Number of As a
percentage | percentage shares percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) (X)) =
[)) D) VI IHD/V)*1
00
2] NON-INSTITUTIONS
BODIES CORPORATE 268 1,837,387 1,832,887 4.24 4.24 153,428 8.35
INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 8,027 4,017,315 3,778,775 9.28| 9.28| 62,249 1.55]
NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS. 1
LAKH.
INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 16 3,435,937 3,435,937 7.94 7.94 350,000 10.19
NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS
OF RS. 1 LAKH
QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR- - E g -] - - -
CORPORATE
QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND - | - - - - -
CLEARING MEMBER 78| 132,948 132,948 0.31 0.31] 16,100 12.11]
FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR 1 5,365 5,365 0.01] 0.01] - -
(CORPORATE)
FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR - B B -] - - -
(INDIVIDUAL)
NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT) 171 221,636 221,636 0.51 0.51 - -|
NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT) 44 31,574 31,574 0.07| 0.07 - -
FOREIGN COMPANIES 1] 2,306,858 2,306,858 5.33 5.33 -] -
DIRECTORS / RELATIVES 2| 7,577 3,577 0.02 0.02 - -|
HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 4 455 455| -] - - -]
TRUSTS 1] 200| 200 - -] -] -
Sub Total 8,613 11,997,252 11,750,212 27.71 27.71 581,777 4.85
Total (B) 8,673 23,002,871 22,750,831 53.14 53.14 583,960 2.54
Total (A)+(B) 8,686 43,288,000 28,535,960 100.00 100.00{ 1,183,960 2.74
© SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND
AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY
RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED
[1] PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP - | | -] - - -|
21 PUBLIC -] | | -] - - -]
Sub Total - | -] - - - -
Total (C) - | | -] - - -
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 8,686 43,288,000 28,535,960 100.00 100.00[ 1,183,960 2.74
GENERATED ON : 02/07/2015 NSDL : 30/06/2015 CDSL : 30/06/2015
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Sanghvi Movers Limited
(1) (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY '"PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"*

SR. NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER NO.OF TOTAL SHARES NO OF ENCUMBERED | ENCUMBERED PAN NUMBER OF| ASA % | NUMBER OF AS A % TOTAL SHARES
NO. SHARES HELD AS A % |ENCUMBERED | SHARES AS A | SHARES AS A % WARRANTS| TOTAL |CONVERTIBLE TOTAL (INCLUDING
HELD OF GRAND SHARES PERCENTAGE |OF GRAND TOTAL HELD NUMBER | SECURITIES | NUMBER OF | UNDERLYING
TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) OF OF HELD CONVERTIBL SHARES
(A)+(B)+(C™) SUB- WARRANT E ASSUMING
CLAUSE(1) (A) S OF THE SECURITIES FULL
SAME OF THE SAME | CONVERSION
CLASS OF WARRANTS
AND

CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES)
AS A % OF
DILUTED
SHARE CAPITAL

[0) an D) av) ) D=(V)7(11) I YID) YID) ax) ) 1) e
*100
1 |CHANDRAKANT PHOOLCHAND SANGHVI 10,031,098 23.17 600,000 5.98 1.39| ABYPS7329B - - N R
2 [RISHI CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI 5,319,740 12.29 - ] -| BKSPs1690H - - ] ]
3 [MINA CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI 3,508,791 8.11 - ] -| ABYPS7346C - - ] ]
4 [MINA CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI 900,000 2.08 - ] -| ABYPS7346C - - ] ]
5 |[NIYOSHI CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI 500,500 1.16 - ] -| BIHPS7343R - - ] ]
6 |JETHI BUILDERS AND TRADERS PVT. LTD. 25,000 0.06 ] ] | AAACI4263F - - ] ]
Total :| 20,285,129 46.86 600,000 2.96 1.39
SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED PROMOTERS SHAREHOLDING AS ON 30 JUNE 2015

Page 4 of 6



(D(C) (i) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
'PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

SR. NAME(S) OF THE SHAREHOLDER NUMBER OF | SHARES AS A PAN NUMBER OF [ AS A % TOTAL| NUMBER OF % W .R.T TOTAL SHARES
NO. SHARES HELD| PERCENTAGE WARRANTS | NUMBER OF | CONVERTIBLE |[TOTAL NUMBER| (INCLUDING
OF TOTAL HELD WARRANTS OF | SECURITIES OF UNDERLYING
NUMBER THE SAME HELD CONVERTIBLE SHARES
OFSHARES {i.e. CLASS SECURITIES OF| ASSUMING FULL
GRAND TOTAL THE SAME CONVERSION OF
(A)+(B)+(C) CLASS WARRANTS AND
INDICATED IN CONVERTIBLE
STATEMENT AT SECURITIES) AS A
PARA (1)(a) 9% OF DILUTED
ABOVE } SHARE CAPITAL
1 |HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED - HDFC 3,892,264 8.99] AAATH1809A
PRUDENCE FUND - - - - -
2 |SBI MAGNUM BALANCED FUND 2,485,952 5.74] AABTS6407Q
3 |GOLDPEAK LIMITED 2,306,858 5.33]  AACCG715R
4 |KEDAR DATTATRAYA BORGAONKAR 1,587,754 3.67| ABGPB3877M
5 |SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM 1,322,621 3.06] AAATS2554B
SMILE FUND - - - - -
6 |TVF FUND LTD 852,945 1.97| AAECT0015H
7 |RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD-A/C 750,000 1.73] AAATRO0O90B
RELIANCE MID & SMALL CAP FUND - - - - -
8 |SANGHVI ERECTORS PVT. LTD. 613,017 1.42]  AAKCS0818D
Total | 13,811,411 31.91 S = = S

(1 (C)(ii) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE
CATEGORY 'PUBLIC AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY

SR.| NAME(S) OF THE SHAREHOLDER(S) AND | NUMBER OF | SHARES AS A PAN NUMBER OF | AS A 9% TOTAL | NUMBER OF % W .R.T TOTAL SHARES
NO.| THE PERSONS ACTING IN CONCERT(PAC) SHARES PERCENTAGE WARRANTS | NUMBER OF | CONVERTIBLE |TOTAL NUMBER (INCLUDING
WITH THEM OF TOTAL HLED WARRANTS OF [ SECURITIES OF UNDERLYING
NUMBER OF THE SAME HELD CONVERTIBLE SHARES
SHARES { i.e. CLASS SECURITIES OF| ASSUMING FULL
GRAND TOTAL THE SAME CONVERSION OF
(A)+(B)+(C) CLASS WARRANTS AND
INDICATED IN CONVERTIBLE
STATEMENT AT SECURITIRS) AS
PARA (1)(a) A% OF THE
ABOVE } DILUTED SHARE
CAPITAL
1 |HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED - HDFC 3,892,264 8.99] AAATH1809A 8.99
PRUDENCE FUND ) ] )
2 |SBI MAGNUM BALANCED FUND 2,485,952 5.74( AABTS6407Q ) j ] 5.74
3 |GOLDPEAK LIMITED 2,306,858 5.33( AABTS6407Q j j ] 5.33
Total : 8,685,074 20.06 B ) ) 20,05

SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED

ANNX_PUBLIC AS ON 30 JUNE 2015
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1 (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES

Sr. NAME OF NUMBER OF LOCKED- | LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A (%)PERCENTAGE OF PROMOTOR/PROMOTOR
No. SHAREHOLDER IN SHARES TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES {i.e. GRAND TOTAL GROUP/PUBLIC
(A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT
PARA (1)(a) ABOVE }
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total : NIL NIL NIL

1l (&) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITOR

Y RECEIPTS(DRS)

Sr.No. NAME OF THE DR NUMBER OF SHARES | SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING DRs AS A
HOLDER UNDERLYING PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES
OUTSTANDING DRs | {i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN
STATEMENT AT PARA(1)(a)ABOVE }
1 NIL NIL NIL
Total : NIL NIL

11 (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE
IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

SR. NAME OF THE DR TYPE OF NUMBER OF SHARES UNDERLYING SHARES UNDERLYING
NO. HOLDER OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DRs AS A
OUTSTANDING PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
DR(ADRSs,GDRs, NUMBER OF
SDRs,etc.) SHARES{i.e.,GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN
STATEMENT
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total : NIL NIL NIL
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