## I (a) Statement Shareholding Pattern Name of the Company: Sanghvi Movers Limited Script Code:BSE: 530073; NSE: SANGHVIMOV Class of Security: EQUITY AS ON **CDSL DATA**: 30/06/2015 **NSDL DATA: 30/06/2015** Partly Paid-up shares No. of Partly Paid-up shares As a % of total no. of Partly As a % of total no. of shares of paid-up shares the Company Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0 Held by public 0 0 0 Total 0 0 0 **Outstanding convertible securities** No. of Outstanding securities As a % of total No. of As a % of total No. of shares **Outstanding convertible** of the company, assuming full securities conversion of the convertible securities Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0 Held by Public 0 0 0 Total 0 0 0 Warrants No. of Warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total No. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible Warrants Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0 0 Held by Public 0 0 0 Total 0 0 0 Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full 43,288,000

conversion of warrants and convertible securities

			Sanghvi Movers	s Limited				
Category code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders		Number of Shares dematerialized form	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares pledged(or otherwise encumbered)	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage (IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*1 00
(A)	PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP							
[1]	INDIAN							
1.1	INDIVIDUALS / HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY	12	20,260,129	5,760,129	46.80	46.80	600,000	2.96
	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	BODIES CORPORATE	1	25,000	25,000	0.06	0.06	-	-
	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS				-	-	-	-
	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)			-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total	13	20,285,129	5,785,129	46.86	46.86	600,000	2.96
[2]	FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS / FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)	-		-	-	-	-	-
	BODIES CORPORATE		-	_	-	-	-	-
	INSTITUTIONS		-	-	-	-	-	-
	QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-		-	-	-	-	-	-
	CORPORATE							
	QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)		-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total		-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total (A)	13	20,285,129	5,785,129	46.86	46.86	600,000	2.96
(B)	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING							
[1]	INSTITUTIONS		0.400.540	0.405.540	04.00	04.00		
	MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI	32			21.92			-
	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS	1	2,183	2,183	0.01	0.01	2,183	100.00
	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	FOREIGN FINANCIAL INSTITUTION		-	-	-		_	-
	VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS			-	-	-	-	-
	INSURANCE COMPANIES		-	-	-		-	-
	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	27	1,512,926	1,512,926	3.50	3.50	-	-
	FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	CORPORATE							
	QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND	-		-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total	60	11,005,619	11,000,619	25	25	2.183	

Category code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of Shares	Number of Shares dematerialized form	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares pledged(or otherwise encumbered)	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage (IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*1
[2]	NON-INSTITUTIONS							
	BODIES CORPORATE	268	1,837,387	1,832,887	4.24	4.24	153,428	8.35
	INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS. 1 I AKH.	8,027	4,017,315	3,778,775	9.28	9.28	62,249	1.55
	INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 1 LAKH	16	3,435,937	3,435,937	7.94	7.94	350,000	10.19
	QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR- CORPORATE	-	-	-	-	-	-	,
	QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND		-	-	-	-	-	,
	CLEARING MEMBER	78			0.31	0.31	16,100	12.11
	FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR (CORPORATE)	1	5,365	5,365	0.01	0.01	-	
	FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR (INDIVIDUAL)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT)	171	221,636	221,636	0.51	0.51	-	
	NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT)	44	31,574	31,574	0.07	0.07	-	
	FOREIGN COMPANIES	1	2,306,858	2,306,858	5.33	5.33	-	
	DIRECTORS / RELATIVES	2	7,577	3,577	0.02	0.02	-	
	HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY	4	455	455		-	-	
	TRUSTS	1	200	200	-	-	-	,
	Sub Total	8,613	11,997,252	11,750,212	27.71	27.71	581,777	4.85
	Total (B)	8,673	23,002,871	22,750,831	53.14	53.14	583,960	2.54
	Total (A)+(B)	8,686	43,288,000	28,535,960	100.00	100.00	1,183,960	2.74
(C)	SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED							
[1]	PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP		_	_	_	-	-	
[2]	PUBLIC		_	_	_	-	-	
	Sub Total		-	-	-	-	-	
	Total (C)		-	-	-	-	-	
				28,535,960	100.00	100.00	1,183,960	2.74

	Sanghvi Movers Limited											
	(I)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF											
	PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP'											
SR. NO.	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	NO.OF SHARES HELD	TOTAL SHARES	NO OF ENCUMBERED SHARES	ENCUMBERED SHARES AS A			NUMBER OF WARRANTS HELD			AS A % TOTAL NUMBER OF CONVERTIBL E SECURITIES OF THE SAME CLASS	TOTAL SHARES (INCLUDING UNDERLYING SHARES ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF WARRANTS AND CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) AS A % OF DILUTED SHARE CAPITAL
(1)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)	(VII)	(VIII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	CHANDRAKANT PHOOLCHAND SANGHVI	10,031,098	23.17	600,000	*100 5.98	1.39	ABYPS7329B	-	-	-	-	
2	RISHI CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI	5,319,740	12.29	-	-	-	BKSPS1690H	-	-		-	
3	MINA CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI	3,508,791	8.11	-	-	-	ABYPS7346C	-	-	-	-	
4	MINA CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI	900,000	2.08	-	-	-	ABYPS7346C	-	-	-	-	
5	NIYOSHI CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI	500,500	1.16	-	-	-	BJHPS7343R	-	-		-	
6	JETHI BUILDERS AND TRADERS PVT. LTD.	25,000	0.06	-	-	-	AAACJ4263F	-	-		-	
	Total :	20,285,129	46.86	600,000	2.96	1.39						

	(I)(C)(i) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES								
SR. NO.	NAME(S) OF THE SHAREHOLDER	NUMBER OF SHARES HELD	SHARES AS A	PAN	NUMBER OF WARRANTS HELD	AS A % TOTAL NUMBER OF WARRANTS OF THE SAME CLASS	NUMBER OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES HELD	% W .R.T TOTAL NUMBER OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES OF THE SAME CLASS	UNDERLYING SHARES
1	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED - HDFC PRUDENCE FUND	3,892,264	8.99	AAATH1809A	-	-	-	-	-
2	SBI MAGNUM BALANCED FUND	2,485,952	5.74	AABTS6407Q	-	-	-	-	-
3	GOLDPEAK LIMITED	2,306,858	5.33	AACCG715R	-	-	-	-	-
4	KEDAR DATTATRAYA BORGAONKAR	1,587,754	3.67	ABGPB3877M	-	-	-	-	-
5	SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM SMILE FUND	1,322,621	3.06	AAATS2554B	-	-	-	-	-
6	TVF FUND LTD	852,945	1.97	AAECT0015H	-	-	-	-	-
7	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD-A/C RELIANCE MID & SMALL CAP FUND	750,000	1.73	AAATR0090B	-	-	-	-	-
8	SANGHVI ERECTORS PVT. LTD.	613,017	1.42	AAKCS0818D	-	-	-	-	-
	Total :	13,811,411	31.91		-	-	-	-	-

	(1)(C)(ii) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE								
	CATEGORY 'PUBLIC AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY								
SR.		NUMBER OF	SHARES AS A	PAN	NUMBER OF		NUMBER OF	% W .R.T	TOTAL SHARES
NO	THE PERSONS ACTING IN CONCERT(PAC)	SHARES	PERCENTAGE		WARRANTS	NUMBER OF	CONVERTIBLE	TOTAL NUMBER	(INCLUDING
	WITH THEM		OF TOTAL		HLED	WARRANTS OF	SECURITIES	OF	UNDERLYING
			NUMBER OF			THE SAME	HELD	CONVERTIBLE	SHARES
			SHARES { i.e.			CLASS		SECURITIES OF	ASSUMING FULL
			GRAND TOTAL					THE SAME	CONVERSION OF
			(A) + (B) + (C)					CLASS	WARRANTS AND
			INDICATED IN						CONVERTIBLE
			STATEMENT AT						SECURITIRS) AS
			PARA (I)(a)						A% OF THE
			ABOVE }						DILUTED SHARE
									CAPITAL
1	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED - HDFC	3,892,264	8.99	AAATH1809A					8.99
	PRUDENCE FUND				-	-	1	-	
2	SBI MAGNUM BALANCED FUND	2,485,952	5.74	AABTS6407Q	_		_		5.74
3	GOLDPEAK LIMITED	2,306,858	5.33	AABTS6407Q	-	_	-	_	5.33
	Total :	0.405.074	20.0/						
	Total :	8,685,074	20.06		-	_	-	-	20.06

I (d) S	(d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES										
Sr. No.	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	NUMBER OF LOCKED- IN SHARES	LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A (%)PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES (i.e. GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT PARA (I)(a) ABOVE }	PROMOTOR/PROMOTOR GROUP/PUBLIC							
1	NIL	NIL									
	Total :	NIL									
II (a) S	STATEMENT SHOWING D	ETAILS OF DEPOSITOR	Y RECEIPTS(DRs)								
Sr.No.	NAME OF THE DR	NUMBER OF SHARES	SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING DRs AS A								
	HOLDER	PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES									
		{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN									
1	NIL										
	Total :	NIL	NIL								

	II (b) S	STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE										
	IN EXC	N EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES										
I	SR.	SR. NAME OF THE DR TYPE OF NUMBER OF SHARES UNDERLYING SHARES UNDERLYING										
١	NO.	. HOLDER OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DRs AS A										
١		OUTSTANDING PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL										
		DR(ADRs,GDRs, NUMBER OF										
			SDRs,etc.)		SHARES(i.e.,GRAND TOTAL							
					(A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN							
		STATEMENT										
ļ												
	1	1 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL										
		Total :	NIL	NIL	NIL							